
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OCEAN KING Last start winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Bowman 539737 9/8234

 2 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 6M 4/1/2J. White 499387 17/14253

 3 BLAZING TOKYO Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Walter 538517 5/4240

 4 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15186

 5 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 07/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Murrell 537374 10/4198

 6 ZINNIA HERRERA Dropping in grade GOS, 10/06/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Alaban 543136 6/5252

 7 FREEWAY SPLIT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1K. Midson 550781 5/4246

 8 JIMMY BALE Last start winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 552556 3/2177

 9 VENETIAN FURY Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5C 2P 5/4S. Fairbairn 544422 4/0208

 10 KICK IT HOME 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4183

 11 DAMAGE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0180

 12 RUBY ETHICS Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Forner 557691 1/0168

 13 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 8/5159

 14 ICARUS BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 542858 7/1153

 15 ALWAYS DONE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/11/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2L. Michael 549052 4/2153

 16 SMELL LIKE BEANS Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4K. Coleman 542701 1/0144

 17 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter DAP, 03/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3J. Sepple 538993 2/1141

 18 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2132

 19 BRUTUS MAXIMUS Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4C. Bell 551644 1/0111

 20 DANA POPPIE Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 3/0191

 21 KING MESSY Dropping in grade NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1P. Goodsell 530568 7/5195

 22 WINLOCK LAD Dropping in grade NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 534190 12/11150

 23 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 4/3216

 24 STILTON FRECKLE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R9, M 1M 4P 7P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 11/9205

 25 TENEMENT HALL Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 4/1198

 26 MY NAME Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3L. Michael 549050 2/1198

 27 HARD BASS Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 11/6156

 28 ZIPPING YVETTE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. O'Brien 551274 2/1150

 29 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/1A. Tutt 536767 6/5144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 LIGHTNING ROCKET Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2C. Bell 543850 3/2144

 31 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/2135

 32 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3117

 33 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3114

 34 JAZZ PARTY Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 539700 4/1111

 35 YAMAZAKI RIOT Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4C. Bell 550160 1/0102

 36 BLOCKED KNOWS Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5/4S. Fairbairn 542189 1/097

 37 WINRY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 6/493

 38 ARIA'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Harris 556129 1/088

 39 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. Hatton 549929 1/086

 40 ZIPPING WHIZZ 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/10/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 547944 1/084

 41 HAND BREAK Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R9, M 4M 6P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/183

 42 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/077

 43 SAINT SOFIA Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R10, C 6C 7P 7C 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536444 3/075

 44 SLINGSHOT XENA Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/075

 45 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/074

 46 POCKETS PONTOON Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/3G. Katon 534483 2/164

 47 LIGHTNING FIAMMA Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8C 5/3C. Bell 543849 3/163

 48 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/163

 49 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 542907 1/063

 50 REGAL MELODY Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4J. Ngurah 543852 2/060

 51 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/460

 52 HANGE ZOE Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 8P 5/4G. Katon 537955 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY BALE Last start winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 552556 3/2177

 2 VENETIAN FURY Last start placegetter BUL, 22/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5C 2P 5/4S. Fairbairn 544422 4/0208

 3 KICK IT HOME 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4183

 4 DAMAGE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0180

 5 RUBY ETHICS Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Forner 557691 1/0168

 6 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 8/5159

 7 ALWAYS DONE Last start placegetter DAP, 17/11/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2L. Michael 549052 4/2153

 8 ICARUS BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 542858 7/1153

 9 SMELL LIKE BEANS Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4K. Coleman 542701 1/0144

 10 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter DAP, 03/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3J. Sepple 538993 2/1141

 11 VALENCIA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2132

 12 BRUTUS MAXIMUS Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4C. Bell 551644 1/0111

 13 DANA POPPIE Last start Country winner YNG, 19/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 3/0191

 14 KING MESSY Dropping in grade NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1P. Goodsell 530568 7/5195

 15 WINLOCK LAD Dropping in grade NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 534190 12/11150

 16 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 4/3216

 17 STILTON FRECKLE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R9, M 1M 4P 7P 5/1P. Goodsell 520247 11/9205

 18 TENEMENT HALL Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 4/1198

 19 MY NAME Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3L. Michael 549050 2/1198

 20 HARD BASS Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1W. White 532074 11/6156

 21 ZIPPING YVETTE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3C. O'Brien 551274 2/1150

 22 LIGHTNING ROCKET Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2C. Bell 543850 3/2144

 23 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/1A. Tutt 536767 6/5144

 24 RED FIRE BAY Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2K. Midson 541449 3/2135

 25 BLACK REDEEMER Weighted points score BUL, 22/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3117

 26 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Reminis 533182 4/3114

 27 JAZZ PARTY Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 539700 4/1111

 28 YAMAZAKI RIOT Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4C. Bell 550160 1/0102

 29 BLOCKED KNOWS Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 5/4S. Fairbairn 542189 1/097

 30 WINRY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 6/493

 31 ARIA'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Harris 556129 1/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. Hatton 549929 1/086

 33 ZIPPING WHIZZ 2 Weighted points score DAP, 13/10/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 547944 1/084

 34 HAND BREAK Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R9, M 4M 6P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/183

 35 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/077

 36 SAINT SOFIA Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R10, C 6C 7P 7C 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536444 3/075

 37 SLINGSHOT XENA Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/075

 38 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/074

 39 POCKETS PONTOON Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/3G. Katon 534483 2/164

 40 LIGHTNING FIAMMA Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8C 5/3C. Bell 543849 3/163

 41 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/163

 42 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 542907 1/063

 43 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/460

 44 REGAL MELODY Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4J. Ngurah 543852 2/060

 45 HANGE ZOE Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 8P 5/4G. Katon 537955 1/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P MDN 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BOOTS Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1F. Goodwin 551252 0/0153

 2 BALI LAVA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 03/10/2022, R3, P

NOW, 26/09/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 4P M/1S. Fairbairn 550282 0/0148

 3 SKEDADDLE DAISY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 26/09/2022, R2, P

NOW, 22/09/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1A. Tutt 548399 0/0119

 4 ZIPPING LORETTA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 17/11/2022, R3, P

NOW, 14/11/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1B. Harmey 544692 0/0110

 5 ZIPPING RANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 14/11/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 8P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/094

 6 WINSOME MILO First start M/1M. Burton 557270 0/00

 7 SHADES OF ROSE First start M/1F. Goodwin 554330 0/00

 8 SACRED PARK First start M/1F. Goodwin 554329 0/00

 9 MORE CRACKERS 2 First start M/1A. Bell 553073 0/00

 10 TRICKY AVENUE 2 First start M/1A. Bell 552161 0/00

 11 MUD MUFFIN Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 06/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1J. Reminis 549896 0/058

 12 SLINGSHOT YO YO 2 Weighted points score GEL, 06/10/2022, R1 6P 4P 5P M/1A. Bell 558768 0/058

 13 MAGIC AVENUE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P M/1A. Bell 552160 0/051

 14 SERIOUS UNIT Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1M. Burton 543658 0/050

 15 PLEGRIDY BLUES Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/040

 16 ROCKSTAR FENDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 554281 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P NG 365 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELITE BULLET Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1W. White 550232 7/5285

 2 FREEWAY SPLIT 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1K. Midson 550781 5/4246

 3 SLAM THE DOOR Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2P. Hutchinson 553825 3/2270

 4 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/1C. Micallef 550492 7/3267

 5 CANDY CORVETTE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Massa 552138 5/3235

 6 ROYAL CARMILLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4C. Bell 551642 1/0200

 7 WINLOCK BENJI Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4F. Goodwin 551253 1/0200

 8 BOB BARKER Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551663 6/5165

 9 MORE DOLLARS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/3K. Midson 551051 4/1147

 10 JUST ELLIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/3K. Midson 551052 2/1138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P NG1-4 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. NATURAL Last start winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Goodsell 542362 14/13366

 2 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score BUL, 09/08/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 4P 1/1D. Campbell 532803 16/13297

 3 YEVA BALE Last start winner DAP, 17/11/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 542692 7/6186

 4 MACK BOY Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P (FEL)P 3/1/2P. Goodsell 530570 13/4240

 5 OCEAN KING Last start winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Bowman 539737 9/8234

 6 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 6M 4/1/2J. White 499387 17/14253

 7 BLAZING TOKYO Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Walter 538517 5/4240

 8 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 21/11/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15186

 9 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 07/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Murrell 537374 10/4198

 10 ZINNIA HERRERA Dropping in grade GOS, 10/06/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Alaban 543136 6/5252

 11 FREEWAY SPLIT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1K. Midson 550781 5/4246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESPICABLE KNOWS Last start placegetter WPK, 23/11/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/3S. Fairbairn 543519 3/2233

 2 NUMB Last start placegetter DAP, 17/11/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4L. Michael 553026 1/0198

 3 ANGEL BAIL Last start Provincial winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4L. Bowman 550933 1/0140

 4 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 5/3S. Evans 547858 2/1144

 5 TEN HUT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1129

 6 BELLE INTENTION 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bell 547497 1/0115

 7 MOUNT TATE Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Last start winner NOW, 07/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Murrell 537374 10/5198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC TRIXIE 3 Last start winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5C (FEL)P 4/1/2J. Fletcher 543991 5/4198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPOTS LIKE FORTY Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R3, C 7C 3C 8P 5/1J. Alaban 536684 6/4183

 2 MORE DOLLARS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2K. Midson 551051 4/2147

 3 TEN HUT 3 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 21/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 5P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 4 630 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC LUNA 2 Weighted points score SAN, 12/11/2022, R2 7C 3C 6P 4/1/1J. Fletcher 543990 8/5171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 28 November 2022

P 5 630 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC TRIXIE 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 21/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5C (FEL)P 5/4J. Fletcher 543991 5/0198

 2 NELLY INTENTION Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 547503 4/3235

 3 TEN HUT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1129

 4 BELLE INTENTION 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bell 547497 1/0115
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